YEAR7

Voluntary School Contribution
Co-Curricular Supervision Levy
Technology Levy

Sydney High School Building Fund
Student Research & Resources Fund
P & C Contribution & Membership
Term 1 Sport Co-Payment

Discount

Paid in Full on Orientation Day

* Fully Tax Deductible

$1,180.00
$165.00
$345.00

$695.00
$190.00
$105.00
$170.00

$2,850.00

$260.00

$2,590.00

Financial Contributions 2024

YEARS 8-9

Voluntary School Contribution $1,180.00

Co-Curricular Supervision Levy $165.00

Technology Levy $345.00

Sydney High School Building Fund $695.00

Student Research & Resources Fund ~ $190.00

P & C Contribution & Membership $105.00
$2,680.00

Discount

Paid in Full on Orientation Day $250.00
$2,430.00

YEARS 10 - 12

Voluntary School Contribution
Co-Curricular Supervision Levy
Technology Levy

Sydney High School Building Fund
Student Research & Resources Fund
P & C Contribution & Membership

Discount

Paid in Full on Orientation Day

$1,245.00
$195.00
$400.00
$695.00
$190.00

$105.00

$2,830.00

$255.00

$2,575.00



