## **Financial Contributions 2024**



YEAR 7		YEARS 8 - 9		YEARS 10 - 12	
Voluntary School Contribution Co-Curricular Supervision Levy Technology Levy Sydney High School Building Fund Student Research & Resources Fund P & C Contribution & Membership Term 1 Sport Co-Payment	\$1,180.00 \$165.00 \$345.00 \$695.00 \$190.00 \$105.00 \$170.00	Co-Curricular Supervision Levy Technology Levy  * Sydney High School Building Fund  * Student Research & Resources Fund P & C Contribution & Membership	\$1,180.00 \$165.00 \$345.00 \$695.00 * \$190.00 *	Voluntary School Contribution Co-Curricular Supervision Levy Technology Levy Sydney High School Building Fund Student Research & Resources Fund P & C Contribution & Membership	\$1,245.00 \$195.00 \$400.00 \$695.00 * \$190.00 *
	\$2,850.00		\$2,680.00		\$2,830.00
Discount		Discount		Discount	
Paid in Full on Orientation Day	\$260.00	Paid in Full on Orientation Day	\$250.00	Paid in Full on Orientation Day	\$255.00
	\$2,590.00		\$2,430.00		\$2,575.00

<sup>\*</sup> Fully Tax Deductible